3. Kreisklasse Mitte 2023 / 2024

Tabelle (gesamt)
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TV 08 ABlar Il 157:43 +114
(A~ 2 TSV 1900 Fleisbach I 20 12 4 4 120:80 +40 28:12
3 TTC 80 ABlar il 20 110 5004 130:70 +60 27:13
4 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V 20 12 13| 5 12377 +46 2713
5 TV 1901 Katzenfurt Il 20 10 1 9 99:101 -2 21:19
6 SV Wetzlar-Niedergirmes e.V. 2018 20 8 4 8 108:92 +16 20:20
7 TSV 1902 Edingen IV 20 7 | 35010 92:108 -16 17:23
8 TTC 80 ABlar IV 20 5 6| 9 88:112 -24 16:24
9 TV Jahn 1909 Hermannstein IlI 20 4 3 13 72128 -56 11:29
10 TTC 1951 Ehringshausen |V 20 4 3 13 65:135 -70 11:29
1" SV Wetzlar-Niedergirmes e.V. 2018 |l 20 1 2 | AT 46:154 -108 4:36
Vorrunde

T o e e ol e

Mo. 18.09.23 20:00v 1 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V TV 08 ABlar II v
Do.28.09.23  20:00 1 TTC 80 ABlar IV TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V B 28 v
Mo. 09.10.23  20:00 1 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V SV Wetzlar-Niedergirmes e.V. 2018 || B 91 v
Mo. 16.10.23  20:00 1 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V TTC 1951 Ehringshausen IV B 100NA
Mo. 30.10.23  20:00 1 TV 1901 Katzenfurt Il TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V B 46 v
Mo. 13.11.23  20:00 1 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V TTC 80 ARlar Il B |55 v
Mo.20.11.23  20:00 1 TV Jahn 1909 Hermannstein lll TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V B o010 v
Mo. 27.11.23  20:00 1 TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V SV Wetzlar-Niedergirmes e.V. 2018 B 64 v
Do.30.11.23 20:15v 1 TSV 1902 Edingen IV TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V B 64 v
Mo. 04.12.23 20:15v 1 TSV 1900 Fleisbach Il TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V B 64 v
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Mo. 22.01.24
Mo. 05.02.24
Di. 13.02.24
Di. 20.02.24
Di. 27.02.24
Mo. 11.03.24
Mo. 18.03.24
Fr.22.03.24
Di. 16.04.24
Mo. 22.04.24

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00 v
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

Ruckrunde

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V
TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V

SV Wetzlar-Niedergirmes e.V. 2018
SV Wetzlar-Niedergirmes e.V. 2018 Il

TV 08 ABlar Il

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V
TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V
TTC 1951 Ehringshausen IV
TTC 80 ARlar llI

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V

TSV 1900 Fleisbach llI

TTC 80 ARlar IV

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V
TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V
TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V
TSV 1902 Edingen IV

TV 1901 Katzenfurt Il

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V
TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V

TV Jahn 1909 Hermannstein Il|

D
31
0:10
10:0
82
64
37
R
8:2
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Bilanzen

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V © (gesamt)

B S FFFEFES]
51 0:0

Loffler, Horst 0
52 Laforce, Roland 0 0:0
53 Inderthal, Reiner 0 0:0
54 Haus, Dietmar 0 0:0
55 Schneider, Nico 0 0:0
56 Schreiber, Kim 3 0:3 0:3 0:6
5.7 Panz, Rolf 4 1:3 31 44
6.2 Strohal, Uwe 7 33 42 TR
6.3 Karger, Arno 13 7:5 66 40 17: 11
6.4 Weigel, Andre 19 10:1 92 43 70 30:6
6.7 Luther, Harald 14 0:4 0:1 85 72 15: 12
6.9 Herr, Daniel 3 0:2 01 111 10 2:4
6.11 Hassler, Sebastian 1 0:1 0:1 0:2
6.12 Schaub, Berthold 16 23 88 83 18: 14
“"kampflos"-Einzel 9:0
Einzel 102:64
Karger, Arno / Weigel, Andre 12 10:2
Strohal, Uwe / Schaub, Berthold 5 41
Luther, Harald / Schaub, Berthold 4 1:3
Schreiber, Kim / Weigel, Andre 3 0:3
Weigel, Andre / Luther, Harald 2 2:0
Panz, Rolf/ Luther, Harald 2 1
Panz, Rolf/ Weigel, Andre 1 1.0
Panz, Rolf / Schaub, Berthold 1 1:0
Herr, Daniel / Schaub, Berthold 1 0:1
Luther, Harald / Herr, Daniel 1 0:1
Strohal, Uwe / Luther, Harald 1 0:1
"kampflos"-Doppel 1:0
Doppel 21:13

gesamt 123:77



Herren 3. Kreisklasse Mitte «

Tabelle

Spieler-Rangliste: Top-Bilanzen

Gruppenspielplan

Kontakte

Bilanzen Meldungen

Spieler & = Doppel 3%

Ranglisten

Paarkreuz 24

Vorrunde ©

O

Zuschauer-Matrix

[r—

Ruckrunde @ | Gesamt® |
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
21
23
6.4
o b

32
23
23
31
21
24
32
41
33
32
6.3
3.2
34

24

Arendt, Volker
Bauer, Gerhard
Benner, Erwin
Gerlach, Klaus
Weigel, Andre

Moravek, Stephan

Wolf, Werner

Henzel, Alexander
Kuntzer, Ferris

Voigt, Bernd

Wild, Christian
Mioska, Bernard
Csegezi, Gyula-Daniel
Stiben, Richard
Schafer, Rudolf
Rosenkranz, Peter
Karger, Ao

Csegezi, Gyula-Daniel
Merkel, Alexej

Nickelburg, Heinrich

TSV 1900 Fleisbach Il

TV 08 ARlar Il

TV 08 ARlar Il

TV 08 ARlar Il

TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V

SV Wetzlar-Niedergirmes e.V.
2018

TSV 1900 Fleisbach llI

TTC 80 ABlar llI

TSV 1900 Fleisbach lli

TTC 80 ABlar llI

TV 1901 Katzenfurt Il

TV 08 ARlar Il

TTC 80 ABlar IV

TTC 80 ARlar Il

TSV 1900 Fleisbach IlI

TV Jahn 1909 Hermannstein llI
TTC 1964 GroRaltenstadten V
TTC 80 ABlar Il

TTC 80 ARlar il

TV 1901 Katzenfurt Il

11:0

11:0

124 142 40

5:0

10:6
10:1
11:8

42
6:2
2:0
9:10
6:5
53
54
32
55
48
HED
73
2:1

40

50
13:2
9:2
145

6:0
6:2
2:0
13:6
9:2
2:1
7:2
51
8:2
10:2
6:6
6:4
1:0
22

3:0
30
43
2:0

30
1:0
70
3:0
16:1
10
6:0

2:0
40
42
31

1.0

20
70

1.0
1.0

10:2

20

2:1
2:0

105 11:1

22:0
316
13.0
288
30:6
2713

10:2
154
6:0
30:16
187
337
13:6
174
137
18:10
171
19:10
8:2

27:8

10.913
10.167
9.398
9.331
8.925
8.675

8.500
8.312
8.263
8213
8.135
7913
7.622
7.496
7.494
7.307
7.062
6.958
6.713
6.689



